MT546120
©2023 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: April 17, 2023
Page  of 1 1
Plain End Pipe, 2-7/8 X 120" X .203" A500C 46Ksi
Product Classification
Portfolio CommScope®
Product Type Plain end pipe
Warranty One year
General Specifications
Pipe, quantity 1
Dimensions
Length 3,048 mm   |   120 in
Pipe Length 3,048 mm   |   120 in
Pipe Outer Diameter 73.66 mm   |   2.9 in
Angle Thickness 5.156 mm   |   0.203 in
Material Specifications
Material Type A500    |   Hot dip galvanized steel
Material Grade C
Material Strength 46 KSI
Packaging and Weights
Included Pipe
Packaging quantity 1
Weight, net 26 kg   |   57.32 lb
* Footnotes
Warranty For more information, please consult our Product Warranty guidelines